
From: J <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, October 29, 2013 2:41 PM 
To: Mark Tollison 
Subject: Re: Sorrow movie room 

Yes 

Sent from my iPad 

> On Oct 29, 2013, at 10:36 AM, Mark Tollison 
> wrote:=> Sir, 

> Per Scott the sony projector you desire has been announced but not release=. He is staying on top of this. 

> To clarify further sir, you want Sony to do the entire movie room, not 
> the=vendors we have received estimates from to date correct? Thanks, 
> Mark 

> Sent from my iPhone 
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